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Session 1

PON. 2 MAJ 2022  11:00 A

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (46kg) NIEWIADOMSKA Natalia MAZ
BYSTREK Julia POM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej SWI
PKR
PDL
LUB
ŁDZ

GAJDA Michal
GOŁABEK Adrian
IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LESZNER Marta

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (46kg) BORKOWICZ Oliwia POM
STAROŃSKA Wiktoria PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal POM
ZPM
MŁP
SL
WLP

GITLIN Jakub
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
NOWIŃSKI Michal
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  (46kg) DEREGOWSKA Karolina KPM
KUCHAREWICZ Urszula PDL

RED ABD R1 1:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LUB KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata ŁDZ
MAZ
ŁDZ
DSL
PKR

LESZNER Marta
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GOŁABEK Adrian

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4  (46kg) GUTKOWSKA Maria ZPM
SIKORA Julia SL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ LESZNER Marta PDL
MŁP
WLP
POM
SWI

LISOWSKI Slawomir
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal

28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 5  (50kg) MALINOWSKA Oliwia KPM
PULCHNY Kornelia SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL LISOWSKI Slawomir MAZ
ZPM
ŁDZ
DSL
PDL

FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
IWANIUK Adrian

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 6  (50kg) SWIATEK Natalia MŁP
NADOLNA Paulina WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL IWANIUK Adrian LUB
ŁDZ
SL
POM
SWI

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LESZNER Marta
OCHMAN Konstanty
GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal

30:27
30:27
30:26
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 7  (50kg) KOCZKODAJ Martyna MAZ
CHOMKO Julia PDL

RED ABD R1 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR GOŁABEK Adrian ZPM
MŁP
WLP
ŁDZ
DSL

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 8  (54kg) STRUGAŁA Nicole DSL
ŁUBKOWSKA Róza PKR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM GITLIN Jakub SWI
LUB
ŁDZ
MAZ
SL

GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LESZNER Marta
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
OCHMAN Konstanty

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 9  (54kg) CIBORSKA Kinga WM
ZAJAC Maja MŁP

RED RSC R1 1:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZPM DRAPIKOWSKI Jan WLP
ŁDZ
DSL
PKR
PDL

SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GOŁABEK Adrian
IWANIUK Adrian

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 10  (54kg) LUBARSKA Julia MAZ
SIMKA Maria SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MŁP NOWIŃSKI Michal POM
SWI
LUB
ŁDZ
PDL

GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LESZNER Marta
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 11  (54kg) KALICIŃSKA Kamila KPM
MACHOWSKA Julia DSL

RED ABD R3 0:05

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty WLP
ŁDZ
PKR
PDL
PDL

SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GOŁABEK Adrian
IWANIUK Adrian
LISOWSKI Slawomir

20:17
20:18
20:16
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

12 12  (60kg) KRÓWKA Kinga WLP
KWOS Aleksandra PDL

RED ABD R1 1:50

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ LESZNER Marta DSL
PKR
SWI
LUB
MAZ

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GOŁABEK Adrian
GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

13 13  (60kg) PIASECKA Wiktoria ZPM
MINKOWSKA Wiktoria PDL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ SZERSZYŃSKI Adam PKR
ŁDZ
MAZ
MŁP
SL

GOŁABEK Adrian
LESZNER Marta
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
NOWIŃSKI Michal
OCHMAN Konstanty

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 14  (60kg) PERKOWSKA Amelia MAZ
JURCZYK Julianna SL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej POM
SWI
PDL
LUB
PDL

GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal
IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LISOWSKI Slawomir

27:30
27:30
27:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 15  (60kg) PUSIAK Paulina KPM
PAWLAK Natalia MAZ BLUE ABD R1 1,00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal PKR
ŁDZ
ZPM
MŁP
WLP

GOŁABEK Adrian
LESZNER Marta
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 16  (66kg) KOTERSKA Emilia DSL
KROGULSKA Martyna MŁP

RED RSC R2 1,30

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ FALTYNOWSKA Justyna SL
ŁDZ
POM
PDL
LUB

OCHMAN Konstanty
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GITLIN Jakub
IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
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Code
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RED
BLUE

17 17  (66kg) OGRODOWSKA Hanna ZPM
KORALEWSKA Wiktoria KPM

RED RSC R1 1,60

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR GOŁABEK Adrian ŁDZ
PDL
MŁP
WLP
DSL

LESZNER Marta
LISOWSKI Slawomir
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 18  (66kg) ARASZEWSKA Oliwia ZPM
SZCZERBA Maja SWI

RED ABD R1 0,20

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL IWANIUK Adrian LUB
MAZ
SL
ŁDZ
POM

KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GITLIN Jakub

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 19  (66kg) SEK Wiktoria MAZ
KONARSKA Zuzanna SWI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM GITLIN Jakub ŁDZ
PDL
ZPM
MŁP
DSL

LESZNER Marta
LISOWSKI Slawomir
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

20 20  (75kg) SKUBISZEWSKA Daria LUB
CZAJKOWSKA Natalia KPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ LESZNER Marta MAZ
SL
WLP
ŁDZ
PKR

FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GOŁABEK Adrian

30:26
30:24
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

21 21  (80+kg) OLES Julia SL
SOSZYŃSKA Oliwia ZPM

RED RSC R1 1,25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL LISOWSKI Slawomir MAZ
MŁP
DSL
SWI
PDL

FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
NOWIŃSKI Michal
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GAJDA Michal
IWANIUK Adrian

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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